Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO270X• Rev. 1.1
- 1 -
DIO270X
High Voltage Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifiers
Features
 Supply Voltage Range: 4.5V to 36V

temperature range (-40°C to 125°C). The operating
range is from 4.5V to 36V.
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number Top Marking TA Package
DIO2701ST5 YWBH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2701SO8 DIO71AH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2702SO8 DIO72AH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2702MP8 DIO72AH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2702TP8 DIO72AH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C TSSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2704SO14 DIO74AH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2704TP14 DIO74AH RoHS/Green -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO270X
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO270X• Rev. 1.1
- 2 -
H
igh
Voltage